Race Date
June 10, 2017

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Hudson Ross
Lydia Goodsell
Zalia Kaser
Callie Rodriquez
Logan Mcclain
Gabriel Goodsell
Owen Ross
Avery Carpenter
Todd Carpenter

2017 Spud Run 5K
Overall Finish List

One Mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1494
1526
1546
1566
1555
1525
2614
1510
1509
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Top Fin
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Male 99

Time Pace
7:46.2 7:46/M
8:23.2 8:23/M
8:28.6 8:28/M
9:17.1 9:17/M
9:41.7 9:41/M

10:02.2 10:02/M
10:56.5 10:56/M
11:04.2 11:04/M
13:04.5 13:04/M

06/10/2017 12:57:20



